
Issue Program/Title Description Guest Date/Time Durations 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
veteran 

Update on 
Fisher House 

Dr. Tom Hardy  7:30 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

Senior Issues Karen 
Puterbaugh 

 6:15 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Bucks Braun, 
Update on 
Fisher House 

Ted Froats 
 

8:45 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

Senior Issues Karen 
Puterbaugh  

7:20 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

N/A N/A 
 

N/A 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

Taxes Linda Johannes 
 

8:43 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Suicide 
Prevention 

Karon Wolfe 
 

9:17 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

Taxes Linda Johannes 
 

8:38 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Update on 
Medical Foster 
Home 

Jessica 
Holderman  

7:36 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

N/A N/A 
 

N/A 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Dr. Tom Hardy Update on 
Dayton VA 
Medical Center 

 
8:45 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

N/A N/A 
 

N/A 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

N/A N/A 
 

n/a 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

Karen 
Puterbaugh 

It’s My Money 
program  

6:15 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Rochelle 
Johnson 

TSES services 
 

8:35 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

Karen 
Puterbaugh 

Heart Health 
 

9:27 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Kim Powell Homeless 
Veterans  

7:40 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

n/a n/a 
 

n/a 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Dr. Tom Hardy Upcoming 
Veterans 
Events 

 
9:10 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

n/a n/a 
 

n/a 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Lisa Sharp-
Gomez 

National 
Nutrition  

8:58 

1/2/15 9:30am

1/3/15 9:30am

9:30am
1/9/15, 

9:30am
1/10/15, 

9:30am
1/16/15, 

9:30am
1/17/15, 

9:30am
1/23/15, 

9:30am
1/24/15, 

9:30am
1/30/15, 

9:30am
1/31/15, 

9:30am
2/6/15, 

9:30am
2/7/15, 

9:30am
2/13/15, 

9:30am
2/14/15, 

9:30am
2/20/15, 

9:30am
2/21/15, 

9:30am
2/27/15, 

9:30am
2/28/15, 

9:30am
3/6/15, 

9:30am
3/7/15, 

9:30am
3/13/15, 



Month VA 
Services 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

n/a n/a 
 

n/a 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Barry M. 
Wideman 

Veteran Social 
Workers  

9:12 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

Jeff 
Schairbaum 

Slips, Trips, 
and Falls  

8:17 

Veterans 
Affairs 

Voice of the 
Veteran 

Richard L. 
Hoiles 

Special Events 
and Outreach  

6:54 

Senior Living Boomers and 
Beyond 

Jeff 
Schairbaum 

Slips, Trips, 
and Falls  

7:46 

      

      

      

 

9:30am
3/14/15, 

9:30am
3/20/15, 

9:30am
3/12/15, 

9:30am
3/27/15, 

9:30am
3/28/15, 


