Issue	Program/Title	Description	Guest	Date/Time	Durations
Veterans	Voice of the	Update on	Dr. Tom Hardy	1/2/15 9:30am	7:30
Affairs	veteran	Fisher House			
Senior Living	Boomers and	Senior Issues	Karen	1/3/15 9:30am	6:15
	Beyond		Puterbaugh		
Veterans	Voice of the	Bucks Braun,	Ted Froats	1/9/15,	8:45
Affairs	Veteran	Update on		9:30am	
		Fisher House			
Senior Living	Boomers and	Senior Issues	Karen	1/10/15,	7:20
	Beyond		Puterbaugh	9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	N/A	N/A	1/16/15,	N/A
Affairs	Veteran			9:30am	
Senior Living	Boomers and	Taxes	Linda Johannes	1/17/15,	8:43
	Beyond			9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Suicide	Karon Wolfe	1/23/15,	9:17
Affairs	Veteran	Prevention		9:30am	
Senior Living	Boomers and	Taxes	Linda Johannes	1/24/15,	8:38
	Beyond			9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Update on	Jessica	1/30/15,	7:36
Affairs	Veteran	Medical Foster	Holderman	9:30am	
		Home			
Senior Living	Boomers and	N/A	N/A	1/31/15,	N/A
	Beyond			9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Dr. Tom Hardy	Update on	2/6/15,	8:45
Affairs	Veteran		Dayton VA	9:30am	
		,	Medical Center		
Senior Living	Boomers and	N/A	N/A	2/7/15,	N/A
	Beyond	,		9:30am	,
Veterans	Voice of the	N/A	N/A	2/13/15,	n/a
Affairs	Veteran			9:30am	
Senior Living	Boomers and	Karen	It's My Money	2/14/15,	6:15
	Beyond	Puterbaugh	program	9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Rochelle	TSES services	2/20/15,	8:35
Affairs	Veteran	Johnson		9:30am	
Senior Living	Boomers and	Karen	Heart Health	2/21/15,	9:27
	Beyond	Puterbaugh		9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Kim Powell	Homeless	2/27/15,	7:40
Affairs	Veteran		Veterans	9:30am	
Senior Living	Boomers and	n/a	n/a	2/28/15,	n/a
	Beyond			9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Dr. Tom Hardy	Upcoming	3/6/15,	9:10
Affairs	Veteran		Veterans	9:30am	
			Events		
Senior Living	Boomers and	n/a	n/a	3/7/15,	n/a
	Beyond			9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Lisa Sharp-	National	3/13/15,	8:58
Affairs	Veteran	Gomez	Nutrition	9:30am	

			Month VA Services		
Senior Living	Boomers and	n/a	n/a	3/14/15,	n/a
	Beyond			9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Barry M.	Veteran Social	3/20/15,	9:12
Affairs	Veteran	Wideman	Workers	9:30am	
Senior Living	Boomers and	Jeff	Slips, Trips,	3/12/15,	8:17
	Beyond	Schairbaum	and Falls	9:30am	
Veterans	Voice of the	Richard L.	Special Events	3/27/15,	6:54
Affairs	Veteran	Hoiles	and Outreach	9:30am	
Senior Living	Boomers and	Jeff	Slips, Trips,	3/28/15,	7:46
	Beyond	Schairbaum	and Falls	9:30am	